L110111192767

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

AUG 1 2 2011

EXAMINER



700210878317

11 AUG 12 PH 1: 09

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPORATION





ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 877732

4362065

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE: August 11, 2011

ORDER TIME : 4:46 PM

ORDER NO. : 877732-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4362065

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

JMH FAMILY HOMES LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd - EXT. 2940

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	CT: JMH F	amily Homes LLC		
- 4212		Name of Limite	od Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing,	
Please re	ctum all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
5	Simon Marci	iano		
			Name of Person	
ľ	Neuberger, C	uinn, Gielen, Rubin & G	ibber, P.A.	
-			Firm/Company	
_	One South S	treet, 27th Floor		
			Address	
E	Baltimore, M	laryland		
_		City	y/State and Zip Code	
s	m@nqgrg.c			
		E-muil address; (to be used for	or future annual report notification)	
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, please	call;	
Simon	Marciano		at (410) 332-8514	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.001	Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
ЛМН Family Homes LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
042 South Ocean Bouleyard	4042 South Ocean Boulevard
lighland Beach, Florida 33487	Highland Beach, Florida 33487
Attn: Harry Hochman	Attn: Harry Hochman
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Harry Hochman	
Name	
4042 South Ocean Boulevard	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Highland Beach, Florida	FL 33487
City, Sta	te, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

HARRY HOCHMAN

R" = Manager RM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
·	Harry Hochman, 4042 South Ocean Boulevan Highland Beach, Florida 33487
	rightand Beach, Florida 53467
	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ttachment if necessary)	
Effective date, if other than a date is listed, the date musufter the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTIO
JIRED SIGNATURE:	sun Hochman
# C	nber or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a men	
(In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation of I am aware that any false in	608.408(3), Floride Statutes, the nder the penalties of perjury that formation submitted in a dooun lony as provided for in s.817.15

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: